LCol Mike Bodner
Chairman
NORTH ATLANTIC TREATY ORGANIZATION
ORGANISATION DU TRAITE DE L’ ATLANTIC  NORD
AC/225 Land Capability Group 1
Dismounted Soldier
NATO/PFP UNCLASSIFIED
ALTBMD

GROUP
OF NATIONAL DIRECTORS
ON CODIFICATION
P
P
P
AGENCIES * /
SCHOOLS
CNAD – CAPABILITY BASED STRUCTURE
AND ITS RELATIONSHIPS WITH OTHER NATO BODIES
Drafted by Lt. col. eng. Vasile SERBANESCU (2004)
Defence Section / Permanent Delegation of Romania to NATO
Updated by Daniela Baluchova (ARM-JAS)
September 2007
ACT
ALLIED COMMAND
TRANSFORMATION
DPC
DEFENCE PLANNING
COMMITTEE
NPG
NUCLEAR PLANNING
GROUP
LEGEND
NATO UNCLASSIFIED
AC/281 EWG
EXECUTIVE
WORKING
GROUP
ACO
ALLIED
COMMAND
OPERATIONS
AC/119
SPC
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE
AT SENIOR
LEVEL
SRB
SENIOR RESOURCE
BOARD
SG
SECRETARY GENERAL
DRC
DEFENCE
REVIEW
COMMITTEE
PMSC/PfP
POLITICAL
MILITARY
STEERING
COMMITTEE ON
PARTNERSHIP
FOR PEACE
PERMANENT  REPRESENTATIVES
(AMBASSADORS  TO  NATO)
NATIONAL  AUTHORITIES
MILITARY
REPRESENTATIVES
TO  NATO
CBC
CIVIL